
H24 - CMH Sommer Fahrplan 19.04.2024

Sommer 2024 - Transport Fahrplan

Bugaboos 4.5 hrs MT Bobbie Burns 4 hrs MT Cariboos 8.25 hrs MT PT

Inbound Marriott Calgary Airport Hotel (MCAH) 5:00 Inbound Marriott Calgary Airport Hotel (MCAH) 5:15 Inbound Marriott Calgary Airport Hotel (MCAH) 5:30

Inbound Canmore Coast Hotel 6:15 Inbound Canmore Coast Hotel 6:30 Inbound Canmore Coast Hotel 6:45

Inbound Brewster Transportation Centre (BTC) 6:30 Inbound Brewster Transportation Centre (BTC) 6:45 Inbound Brewster Transportation Centre (BTC) 7:00

Inbound Post Hotel, Lake Louise 7:30 Inbound Post Hotel, Lake Louise 7:45 Inbound Post Hotel, Lake Louise 8:00

Inbound Golden Prestige Inn 8:30 Inbound Golden Prestige Inn 8:45 Skywalk 10:00

Inbound BU Helipad, Spillimacheen, BC 9:30 Inbound BB Helipad, Parson, BC 9:15 Inbound Forest Park Hotel, Jasper 12:00

Outbound BU Helipad 11:00 Outbound BB Helipad 10:15 Inbound CA Helipad, Valemount BC 13:45 12:45

Outbound Golden Prestige Inn 12:00 Outbound Golden Prestige Inn 11:15 Outbound CA Helipad 14:45 13:45

Outbound Post Hotel, Lake Louise 13:00 Outbound Post Hotel, Lake Louise 12:15 Outbound Forest Park Hotel, Jasper 16:30

Outbound Brewster Transportation Centre (BTC) 14:00 Outbound Brewster Transportation Centre (BTC) 13:15 Outbound Post Hotel, Lake Louise 19:30

Outbound Canmore Coast Hotel 14:15 Outbound Canmore Coast Hotel 13:30 Outbound Brewster Transportation Centre (BTC) 20:30

Outbound Marriott Calgary Airport (MCAH) 15:30 Outbound Marriott Calgary Airport (MCAH) 14:45 Outbound Canmore Coast Hotel 20:45

Outbound Marriott Calgary Airport (MCAH) 22:00


